
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  
 

ATSA Spring Term 2025 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 17th January 2025: 

Circus Skills Workshop with Adrian Catch 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 20th January 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA Dodgeball Competition: St. Benedict’s 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd January 2025: 
ATSA Year 3/4 Mindfulness and Movement Taster Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 23rd January 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA ‘Active Minds’ Team Building Competition: St. George’s Central  



 
Monday 27th January 2025: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 30th January 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Kurling Competition: St. Richard’s 

 
 
 



 
Wednesday 12th February 2025: 
ATSA Y3/4 Zumba Taster Session 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 25th February 2025: 
ATSA First Aid for Sport 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 5th March 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA KS2 Swimming Gala: St. Philip’s 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 8th March 2025 
Overall Winners of The Graham Jackett Cross Country Event: ATSA 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 17th March 2025: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 19th March 2025: 
ATSA Year 5/6 Mindfulness and Movement Taster Session 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 20th March 2025: 
ATSA KS1 Poetry Performance 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Wednesday 26th March 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Dance Competition: Garrett Hall 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 26th March 2025: 

Winners of the ATSA KS2 Orienteering Competition: Meadowbank 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

January 2025 – March 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Atherton Section): St. Benedict’s 

 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 2024 – March 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Tyldesley Section): St. Ambrose Barlow 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

January 2025 – March 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Atherton Section): St. Benedict’s 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
January 2024 – March 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Tyldesley Section): Tyldesley Primary 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


